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Ashley Hawes, MPH (Co-Chair)
Disaster Epidemiologist

Austin Public Health (TX)
Ashley.Hawes@austintexas.gov

Carolyn Olson (Co-Chair)

Assistant Commissioner

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene (NY)
colson@health.nyc.gov

Adrian Uzunian, MS

Director of Public Health Innovation
San Juan Basin Public Health (CO)
auzunian@sjbpublichealth.org

Kyle Fliflet

Emergency Preparedness Manager

Stanislaus County Health Services Agency (CA)
kfliflet@schsa.org

llleana Tiemann

Senior Management Analyst

San Antonio Metropolitan Health District (TX)
illeana.tiemann@sanantonio.gov

NACCHO Staff

Bradley Kramer

Program Manager

Seattle & King County Public Health (WA)
bradley.kramer@kingcounty.gov

Amanda Brzozowski, MPH, PhD

Senior Epidemiologist

St. Louis County Department of Public Health (MO)
abrzozowski@stlouiscountymo.gov

Alyssa Kennett, MPH

Director

San Joaquin Valley Public Health Consortium (CA)
akennett@csufresno.edu

CDC Contact

Chelsea Gridley-Smith, PhD
Director, Environmental Health
(202) 507-4232
cgridley-smith@naccho.org

Aliya Al-Sadi, MPH

Program Analyst, Environmental Health
(202) 938-3113

aalsadi@naccho.org

Paul Schramm
Health Scientist

Climate & Health Program

imw3@cdc.gov
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